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LUBBOCK PUBLIC LIBRARY

TE E N GOING INTO GRADES 6-12

Kindness Rocks Mahon
Wednesday, May 30 @ 3:00 p.m.

British Invasion Mahon
Monday, June 4 @ 3:00 p.m.

Glee Karaoke Party Patterson
Thursday, June 7@ 2:00 p.m.

Crafty Creations Groves
Monday, June 11@ 3:00 p.m.

Iron Pastry Mahon
Thursday, June 14 @ 3:00 p.m.

Call 775-2838 to register starting 5/24 until space is filled.

Musical Monopoly Mahon
Tuesday, June 19 @ 3:00 p.m.

Call 775-2838 to register starting 6/1 until space is filled.

Murder Mystery Groves
Thursday, June 21@ 7:00 p.m.

Call 767-3733 to register starting 6/1 until space is filled.

Kindness Rocks Mahon
Wednesday, June 27@ 3:00 p.m.

Lubbock Has Talent Godeke

Thursday, June 28 @ 2:00 p.m.
Call 775-3362 to register starting 6/1 until space is filled.

DIY Art Mahon
Monday, July2 @ 3:00 p.m.

Wait For It: A Hamilton Trivia Contest Patterson
Wednesday, July 11 @ 2:00 p.m.

Spin Ant Mahon
Thursday, July 12 @ 2:00 p.m.

Call 775-2838 to register starting 6/2%5. Limited space.

Library Mini Golf Godeke
Thursday, July 19 @ 6:15 p.m.

Murder Mystery Groves
Thursday, July 26 @ 7:00 p.m.

Call 767-3133 to register starting 6/1 until space is filled.

Teen Glow Party Mahon
Tuesday, July 31 @ 3:00 p.m.

Teen Movie Time Patterson

Wednesday, August1@ 2:00 p.m.

Afternoon Board Games Mahon
Wednesday, August 8 @ 3:00 p.m.
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Register for the reading yame
starting May 24!

Friends of the Library
Academy Sports + Outdoors
Alamo Drafthouse Cinema
Chipotle Mexican Grill
Chop Chop Rice Co.
Chuy’s

Domino’s Pizza

Keva Juice

McAlister’s Deli

Premiere Cinemas
Schlotzsky's

Teddy Jack’s Hub City Grill
Tropical Smoothie Cafe

LOCATIONS

Mahon Library - 775-2838
1306 9th Street

Godeke Branch - 775-3362
5034 Frankford Avenue

Groves Branch-767-3133
5520 19th Street

Patterson Branch - 767-3300
1836 Parkway Drive

Follow us @LUBBOCKLIBRARY
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Serving Lubbock Public Library

%Lubl;ﬁ&f:k

TEXAS



